ILit				
OFFICE ONLY Docurant		84		7
LA LARUS CORPORATE FILIN	G SERVICE, INC.		•	
(Requestor's Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
3320 S.W. 87th AVENUE (Address)				
• •-	552-5973			
(City, State, Zip)	(Phone #)			
LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TAI	LLAHASSEE	OFFICE USE ONLY		14. A
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- <u>-</u> - -
1. TRAINING (Corporation Name) 2.	, 	(Document #)	SECRETAR ALLAHASS	7 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 1
(Corporation Name	a)	(Document #)		
3		_		
iC ann an Sir N				
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	RA G	
(Corporation Name 4. (Corporation Name		<u> </u>		
4. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	RIDA RIDA	
4. (Corporation Name		<u> </u>	RIDA RIDA	
4. (Corporation Name	e) me <u>2105</u>	(Document #)		63166 -01049025
4. (Corporation Name Walk in Pick up ti	me <u>200</u> Photocopy	(Document #)	RIDA NDA opy	
4. (Corporation Name Walk in Pick up ti	ene 200 Photocopy AMENDM	(Document #)		63166 -01049025
4. (Corporation Name Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will wait	e) me <u>200</u> Photocopy <u>AMENDM</u> Amendment	(Document #)		63166 -01049025
4. (Corporation Name Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit	e) me 200 Photocopy AMENDMI Amendment Resignation of R	(Document #) Certified Co Certificate o ENTS A., Officer/Director		63166 -01049025
4. (Corporation Name Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	e) me 200 Photocopy AMENDMI Amendment Resignation of R Change of Register	(Document #) Certified Co Certificate of ENTS A., Officer/Director ered Agent		63166 -01049025
4. (Corporation Name Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	e) me 2000 Photocopy AMENDMI Amendment Resignation of R Change of Register Dissolution/Withd	(Document #) Certified Co Certificate of ENTS A., Officer/Director ered Agent		63166 -01049025
4. (Corporation Name Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	e) me 200 Photocopy AMENDMI Amendment Resignation of R Change of Register	(Document #) Certified Co Certificate of ENTS A., Officer/Director ered Agent	^{opy} ^{(5):6¹¹⁰0299 -09/24/99- *****78.7}	63166 -01049025 5 *****78.75
4. (Corporation Name Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	e) me 200 Photocopy AMENDM Amendment Resignation of R Change of Register Dissolution/Withd Merger	(Document #)	^{opy} ^{(5):6¹¹⁰0299 -09/24/99- *****78.7}	63166 -01049025 5 *****78.75
4. (Corporation Name Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	Photocopy AMENDMI Amendment Resignation of R Change of Register Dissolution/Withd Merger	(Document #)	^{opy} ^{(5):6¹¹⁰0299 -09/24/99- *****78.7}	63166 -01049025 5 *****78.75
4. (Corporation Name Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Photocopy Photocopy AMENDM Amendment Resignation of R Change of Registe Dissolution/Withd Merger REGISTRATIO QUALIFICATIO	(Document #)	^{opy} ^{(5):6¹¹⁰0299 -09/24/99- *****78.7}	63166 -01049025 5 *****78.75
4. (Corporation Name Walk in Pick up ti Mail out Will wait NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	e) me 2/2 Photocopy AMENDM Amendment Resignation of R Change of Registe Dissolution/Withd Merger REGISTRATIO QUALIFICATION Foreign	(Document #)	^{opy} ^{(5):6¹¹⁰0299 -09/24/99- *****78.7}	63166 -01049025 5 *****78.75
4	Photocopy Photocopy AMENDM Amendment Resignation of R Change of Registe Dissolution/Withd Merger REGISTRATIO QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnersh	(Document #)	ору 15141030299 -09/24/99- *****78.7 -09/24/99- *****78.7 -09/24/99- *****78.7	63166 -01049025 5 *****78.79 5 *****78.79 99 RF 70 F7 24 1
4	e) me 2/2 Photocopy AMENDM Amendment Resignation of R Change of Registe Dissolution/Withd Merger REGISTRATIO QUALIFICATION Foreign	(Document #)	ору 15141030299 -09/24/99- *****78.7 -09/24/99- *****78.7 -09/24/99- *****78.7	63166 -01049025

ć



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

Training Avenue, Inc.

The undersigned, for the purposes of forming a corporation under the Florida General Corporation Act hereby adopt the following Articles of Incorporation:

Article I

The name of this corporation shall be Training Avenue, Inc.

Article II

This corporation shall have perpetual existence commencing on the date of filing of these Articles with the Department of State.

Article III

This corporation is organized for the purpose of transacting any or all-lawful business for which corporations may be incorporated under the Florida General Corporations Act as now exists or may after be amended.

Article IV

The aggregate number of shares, which the corporation has authority to issue, is One Thousand (1,000) shares, all of which shall be common shares with \$1.00 par value per share.

Article V

The street address of the initial registered/office of this corporation is 1110 Brickell Avenue, Suite #600, Miami, FL 33131 and the name of the initial registered agent at such address is Deron Wagner.

Article VI

This Corporation shall have the following officers and directors:					
Deron Wagner	President				

Article VII

The names and post office addresses of the incorporator signing these Articles of Incorporation are:

> Deron Wagner 1110 Brickell Avenue, Suite #600 Miami, FL 33131

Article VIII

This corporation reserves the right to amend or repeal any provision contained in these Articles of Incorporation, or any amendment hereto, by a majority vote of the shareholders.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have subscribed my name this 22 day of September ,1999.

Sen M. May

Deron Wagner

<

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING PLACE OF BUSINESS FOR SERVICE OR PROCESS WITHIN THE STATE OF FLORIDA NAMING AGENT UPON WHOM PROCESS MAY BE SERVED:

The following is submitted in compliance with Section 48.081, FLORIDA STATUTES:

Training Avenue, **Inc.** a corporation organized (or organizing under the laws of the State of Florida) with its principal office in the City of Miami, State of Florida has named:

Deron Wagner

as its agent to accept service of process within the state.

ACCEPTANCE

I agree as Resident Agent to accept Service of Process to keep my office open during prescribed hours.

1-22-99 DATE:_

mn Deron Waaner

